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LICENSE
NUMBER

"185'22

18542

185^4

18619

18637

^L8i56

1Q120

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gilmore

Gill^ri-

Gillian

Gilbbons

Gillespie

W Ginn
Columbia

Gillard

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carol vn Mari f^

Hubert

•^liaron Hsywood
Gilbert

Wagener

Nancy Webs-he r

Lexinaton

^ath Eileen
Ca

Margaret Mary

Cat-.Tieri na Bryant

Columbia

.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Peebl-s

Bradv

Parv^r

Wat z in

Scott

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jeffersonvill

Lexington

Wagener

Lfixi n<jhnn

Terry Lee
West Columbia

James Gerard
Sparyanburg

Charles

Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

°0

24

A.A.

35

37
37

41
an

21
20

23
22

34
38

w
White

C
Colored

-W

W

W

W

W

B

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Itiued

Month

May

Ji

— Jui
Jun

•Tun

Jun
- Jul
Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec_

Day

30
31

T 0

in

1-9

Year

1-97S-
1978

-1-97-6
7 197 S

1P7R

i 1Q TQ7fi

27
5

10

11

21

?.?.

1Q7R

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1. Date oF Marriage
!, Date of Return

Month

—May
May

3 Jun

-Jun-

-Jxrn-

J 4
Jul

Dec

Jan

^Dec-
Dec

Day

-31
31

7

7

I1?

1 ">
^0-

1

7

1 ^

30

2

Year

^97-£
1978

1978

i97Q-

1 Q7ft

-1928-

1Q78

1Q7R

1978

1979

2 -̂1974

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Lexingrton , SC

—John— Land—Johnson-,
Lexinaton , SC .

John— Land— Johnsons-Pi

Tjoj£ inert on S C
Rev. Thomas D. Timl

Richland, SC.

5 .To=av,o-H^o R . Swrrrrer

2S 1978 Lexinaton , SC .

REMARKS

rebate Judge

obd. Le Judge

in

-.,Afifioc!. Probate il

-
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